## **NEDBANK GROUP LIMITED**

(Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa) Registration number: 1966/010630/06

JSE share code: NED NSX share code: NBK A2X share code: NED ISIN: ZAE000004875 JSE alpha code: NEDI

## **DEALINGS IN SECURITIES**

In compliance with paragraphs 3.63 - 3.74 of the Listings Requirements of the JSE Limited, the following information is disclosed:

Name: I Ruggiero

Designation: Group Managing Executive: Nedbank Wealth

Nature of transactions: Sale of ordinary shares

Date of transaction: 18 June 2024

Number of securities: 8 613

Volume weighted average price

('VWAP') per security:R263.5093Highest price per share:R266.00Lowest price per share:R262.75Total value:R2 269 605.60

Date of transaction:

Number of securities:

VWAP per security:

Highest price per share:

Lowest price per share:

Total value:

19 June 2024

15 112

R269.1192

R271.00

R267.00

R4 066 929.35

Nature of trades:

Extent of interest:

On market

Direct beneficial

Clearance to deal obtained: Yes

Name: A Bosman

Designation: Group Managing Executive: Corporate &

Investment Banking
Sale of ordinary shares

Nature of transaction: Sale of ordinary shares

Date of transaction: 19 June 2024 Number of securities: 40 000 VWAP per security: R269.10 High: R270.00 Low: R267.75 Total value: R10 764 000 On market Nature of trade: Extent of interest: Direct beneficial

Clearance to deal obtained: Yes

Name: TG Sibiya

Designation: Group Managing Executive: Nedbank Africa

Regions

Nature of transaction: Sale of ordinary shares

Date of transaction: 19 June 2024

Number of securities: 5 700

Price per security:

Total value:

Rade:

R1 537 290

Nature of trade:

Extent of interest:

Direct beneficial

Clearance to deal obtained: Yes

Name: J Katzin

Designation: Company Secretary
Nature of transaction: Sale of ordinary shares

Date of transaction:

Number of securities:

Price per security:

Total value:

Nature of trade:

18 June 2024

7 550

R265.00

R2 000 750.00

On market

Clearance to deal obtained: Yes

Name: MH Davis

Designation: Chief Financial Officer Nature of transaction: Sale of ordinary shares

Direct beneficial

Date of transaction:19 June 2024Number of securities:40 000VWAP per security:R268.6385Highest price per share:R270.00

Lowest price per share:

Total value:

Ratio 745 540.00

Nature of trade:

Extent of interest:

Ratio 745 540.00

On market

Direct beneficial

Clearance to deal obtained: Yes

Sandton 24 June 2024

Extent of interest:

Sponsor to Nedbank Group in South Africa:

Nedbank Corporate and Investment Banking, a division of Nedbank Limited

Sponsor to Nedbank Group in Namibia:

Old Mutual Investment Services (Namibia) (Pty) Ltd